
Power BI Desktop

December 2024

People32,861
7,575 Households

₺300 6

10

₺9.9M ₺1.2bnmillion billion



Power BI Desktop

51%49%

Temporary Accommoda�on Centers (TAC)

Gender Breakdown

52.1%

42.6%

5.3%

0-17 18-59 +60

Age Group Breakdown

14,371
43.73%

1,505
4.58%

6,085
18.52%

496
1.51%

6,564
19.98%

3,840
11.69%

FemaleMale

Na�onality Breakdown (Top 4 Na�onali�es)

Syria

Ukraine

Iraq

Russia

31,246

1,407

109

82

17,131
1,737

13,993


